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711 N. CLIFF • 605-338-1649
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Ground Beef Items If Replacing 
in the Middle at the Top

GDF ITEMS GET TWO IMAGES

ONLY PUT IN SELECTED VARIETIES 
WHEN WRITTEN ON PAGE

IF NO OVERLINE DELETE OVERLINE FRANKLINFOODMARKET.COM

FRESH 10 LB. TUBES

80% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$269
Lb.

85% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$329

93% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$419
Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb. Lb.

Chicken 
Legs or 
Thighs
Tray Pack 99¢

Gatorade
28 Oz. Bottle

$118

Lettuce
Head

$149

Doritos 
9.25 Oz.

$399

Fuji, Red 
Delicious,
Gala or 
Pink Lady 
Apples
3 Lb. Bag

$333

Crystal
Sugar
10 Lb. Bag

$599Starkist
Tuna
5 Oz. Can 77¢

Fresh 
Boneless 
Pork Sirloin 
Roasts

$139

Betty Crocker 
Hamburger
Helper
4.7-8.7 Oz.

$118

Best Choice 
Chunk or
Shredded 
Cheese
8 Oz.

$199

Baby Back
Pork Ribs
Product of the USA

$239

Fiora 
Paper 
Towels
6 Rolls, 
Bath Tissue 
12 Rolls

$444

El Monterey 
Burritos
32 Oz.

$399

Best Choice 
Hashbrowns 
28-32 Oz.

$199

Banquet 
Pot Pies
7 Oz. 
Limit 5 Per Day 99¢

Chicken 
Wings
Tray Pack

$149Best Choice 
Bratwurst
16 Oz.

$299

Supreme Choice 
30/40 
Cooked Shrimp
16 Oz.

$699

Best Choice 
Fish Sticks 
or Fillets
18-24 Oz.

$499

Walleye 
Fillets
1 Lb. Bag

$999

Buffalo 
Popcorn Chicken

$19985% Lean
Ground Beef
Frozen, 1 Lb. Chub

$299Boneless 
New York 
Strip
U.S.D.A. Choice 

$1088Beef Back
Ribs
U.S.D.A. Choice 

$299

Best Choice 
Cranberry 
Juice Cocktail
64 Oz.

$169Best Choice 
Pop
12 Pack 12 Oz. Cans

2/$7Snack Pack 
Pudding Cups
4 Ct. 99¢Knorr 

Side Dishes
4-5.7 Oz. 99¢Idahoan 

Potatoes
4 Oz.

$118Best Choice 
Mayonnaise or 
Whipped Dressing
30 Oz.

$333

Best Choice 
Ice Cream
48 Oz.

$249 Crisp Green 
Cabbage 79¢Best Choice 

Spread
45 Oz. Tub

$299 Organic 
Baby Carrots
2 Lb. Bag

$149

AD PRICES GOOD MARCH 22-28, 2023


